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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 10 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
10/11/11 - 12:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. GOVEJSEK, Nastja 97 Slovenija 56.65 792 Q 27.49 29.16
2. DROLC, Nina 92 Slovenija 57.39 762 Q 27.64 29.75
3. BENCIC, Andrijana 87 Zagrebacki Pk 57.41 761 Q
4. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 Slovenija 57.80 746 Q 28.11 29.69
5. PETROVIC, Andjelka 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.58 717 Q 28.68 29.90
6. TRISIC, Anja 87 Zagrebacki Pk 58.70 712 Q 28.83 29.87
7. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.71 712 Q 27.81 30.90
8. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 58.96 703 Q 27.97 30.99
9. PERKOVIC, Kaja 90 PK Branik 59.55 682 Q 28.77 30.78

10. MARKOVIC, Milica 93 Crna Gora 59.91 670 Q 28.49 31.42
11. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:00.17 661 Q 28.59 31.58
12. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.18 661 Q 28.45 31.73
13. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.39 654 Q 28.85 31.54
14. SENJI, Monika 91 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 1:01.30 625 Q 29.73 31.57
15. DJURDJEVIC, Katarina 93 Crna Gora 1:01.39 623 Q 29.31 32.08
16. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94 PK "Bambini" Skopje 1:01.41 622 Q 29.92 31.49
17. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.73 612 R 29.04 32.69
18. KOZAMERNIK, Nika 86 PK Zvezda 1:01.87 608 R 29.79 32.08
19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.11 601 29.58 32.53
20. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.13 601 29.51 32.62
21. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:02.32 595 29.95 32.37
22. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 Crna Gora 1:02.35 594 29.71 32.64
23. MEDVESEK, Urska 98 PK Branik 1:02.51 590 30.37 32.14
24. PERSE, Spela 96 Slovenija 1:02.80 582 31.03 31.77
25. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.18 571 30.22 32.96
26. MATIC, Marina 96 Srbija 1:03.30 568 29.57 33.73
27. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:03.37 566 30.29 33.08
28. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:03.49 563 30.13 33.36
29. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:03.51 562 29.86 33.65
30. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Crna Gora 1:03.62 559 30.86 32.76
31. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.80 555 29.62 34.18
32. PETROVIC, Jelena 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.31 542
33. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:04.75 531 31.01 33.74
34. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:04.89 527 31.87 33.02
35. SZLOBODNIK, Nora 99 Dunaferr SE 1:04.98 525 30.77 34.21
36. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.21 519 31.56 33.65
37. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.40 515 31.26 34.14
38. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.45 514 31.42 34.03
39. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:05.50 513 30.46 35.04
40. TORBICA, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:05.75 507 31.59 34.16
41. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:06.19 497 32.23 33.96
42. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.31 494 31.20 35.11
43. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.37 493 31.84 34.53
44. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.44 491 31.49 34.95
45. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.59 488 31.93 34.66
46. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.21 474 32.45 34.76
47. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.58 467 32.61 34.97
48. NASEVSKA, Evita 97 PK "Bambini" Skopje 1:07.69 464 32.47 35.22
49. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.71 464 31.28 36.43
50. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:07.81 462 32.58 35.23
51. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.19 454 32.66 35.53
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 10, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.33 451 32.46 35.87
53. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.66 445 32.13 36.53
54. RASIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:09.74 425 32.68 37.06
55. POREDEN, Monika 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:09.76 424 33.56 36.20
56. BABIC, Marija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:10.05 419 32.91 37.14
57. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:10.08 419 32.75 37.33
58. KARANOVIC, Milana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.28 415 32.54 37.74
59. BEGANOVIC, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 1:10.52 411 33.58 36.94
60. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.75 407 33.49 37.26
61. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.84 405 33.44 37.40
62. GRCIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:11.18 399 33.23 37.95
63. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.20 399 34.18 37.02
64. BEGANOVIC, Selma 94 Novi Grad, SA 1:11.32 397 33.11 38.21
65. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:11.37 396 34.84 36.53
66. MILAK, Lara 98 Crna Gora 1:11.98 386 34.94 37.04
67. RADOVIC, Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.13 384 34.26 37.87
68. KRNETA, Milica 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.62 376 34.60 38.02
69. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.68 375 34.46 38.22
70. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Srbija 1:13.05 370 34.44 38.61
71. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.53 348 35.27 39.26
72. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.16 339 36.02 39.14
73. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:16.23 325 36.39 39.84
74. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:16.24 325 36.83 39.41
75. GAJIC, Zorana 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.87 317 35.77 41.10
76. TRESNJO, Samira 98 Novi Grad, SA 1:17.11 314 37.78 39.33
77. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.28 312 37.59 39.69
78. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.26 301 37.59 40.67
79. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.93 293 37.07 41.86
80. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.49 287 37.04 42.45
81. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.17 260 39.30 42.87
82. ALEKSIC, Anastasija 00 Novi Grad, SA 1:23.27 249 41.07 42.20
83. PAVLOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.69 246 38.96 44.73
84. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.14 225 41.04 45.10
85. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.67 221 41.43 45.24
86. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.14 203 41.64 47.50
87. LUKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.98 163 45.88 50.10

13 - 14 years

1. GOVEJSEK, Nastja 97 Slovenija 56.65 792 Q 27.49 29.16
2. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.39 654 Q 28.85 31.54
3. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.13 601 29.51 32.62
4. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:02.32 595 29.95 32.37
5. MEDVESEK, Urska 98 PK Branik 1:02.51 590 30.37 32.14
6. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:03.49 563 30.13 33.36
7. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:03.51 562 29.86 33.65
8. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Crna Gora 1:03.62 559 30.86 32.76
9. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.80 555 29.62 34.18

10. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:04.75 531 31.01 33.74
11. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:04.89 527 31.87 33.02
12. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.21 519 31.56 33.65
13. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.40 515 31.26 34.14
14. TORBICA, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:05.75 507 31.59 34.16
15. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:06.19 497 32.23 33.96
16. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.31 494 31.20 35.11
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 10, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

17. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.44 491 31.49 34.95
18. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.21 474 32.45 34.76
19. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.58 467 32.61 34.97
20. NASEVSKA, Evita 97 PK "Bambini" Skopje 1:07.69 464 32.47 35.22
21. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:07.81 462 32.58 35.23
22. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.33 451 32.46 35.87
23. RASIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:09.74 425 32.68 37.06
24. BABIC, Marija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:10.05 419 32.91 37.14
25. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:10.08 419 32.75 37.33
26. KARANOVIC, Milana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.28 415 32.54 37.74
27. BEGANOVIC, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 1:10.52 411 33.58 36.94
28. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.75 407 33.49 37.26
29. MILAK, Lara 98 Crna Gora 1:11.98 386 34.94 37.04
30. RADOVIC, Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.13 384 34.26 37.87
31. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:16.23 325 36.39 39.84
32. GAJIC, Zorana 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.87 317 35.77 41.10
33. TRESNJO, Samira 98 Novi Grad, SA 1:17.11 314 37.78 39.33
34. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.93 293 37.07 41.86
35. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.14 225 41.04 45.10
36. LUKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.98 163 45.88 50.10

12 years and younger

1. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.18 571 30.22 32.96
2. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:03.37 566 30.29 33.08
3. SZLOBODNIK, Nora 99 Dunaferr SE 1:04.98 525 30.77 34.21
4. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.45 514 31.42 34.03
5. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.37 493 31.84 34.53
6. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.20 399 34.18 37.02
7. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:11.37 396 34.84 36.53
8. KRNETA, Milica 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.62 376 34.60 38.02
9. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.68 375 34.46 38.22

10. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Srbija 1:13.05 370 34.44 38.61
11. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.53 348 35.27 39.26
12. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.16 339 36.02 39.14
13. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:16.24 325 36.83 39.41
14. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.28 312 37.59 39.69
15. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.26 301 37.59 40.67
16. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.49 287 37.04 42.45
17. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.17 260 39.30 42.87
18. ALEKSIC, Anastasija 00 Novi Grad, SA 1:23.27 249 41.07 42.20
19. PAVLOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.69 246 38.96 44.73
20. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.67 221 41.43 45.24
21. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.14 203 41.64 47.50


